

GR-969 of 2015(CIS 1403 of 2018)

Order dated-18-8-23

Today is fixed for Charge.

Accused person filed hazira.

Ld Regular PO is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 08-02-2024 for Charge hearing.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah

(Disha Barai)
(JO Code WB01420)

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah